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Einbaubeispiel: APT-PVC3
Einbau: Aufputz Trockenbau
Einbauhdhe: 100,0 mm
Einbautiefe: 30,0 mm
Bodenbelag: PVC 3,0mm
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L100-30-2-R25-E
100,0 mm
30,0 mm
3,0m
2,0 mm
25,0 mm

Edelstahl

moglich
moglich
100,0 mm
30,0 mm
ohne Einschrankung

Copyright ISO 16016
Datenblatt 25.05.2020



